CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon - Celkove, 27.09.2020

# Jméno
Jelinek Pavel (2005)
Prochdzka Maté&j (2007)
Pozlerova Edita (2007)
Kratky Marek (2008)
Ardelt Vaclav (2007)
Némec Robert (2006)
Hoffmann Ondfej (2007)
Filip Tadeds (2008)
Haman Bruno (2006)
Kratka Katefina (2006)
Friedl Adam (2007)

12 Hlizova Eliska (2005)
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Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:07

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
OMT z.s.

ArtSport Team

CzechTri K. Team, z.s.

PK Pardubice

ArtSport Team

Cas

00:24:03,00
00:24:03,00
00:25:22,00
00:25:39,00
00:26:13,00
00:26:38,00
00:26:39,00
00:29:05,00
00:30:10,00
00:30:28,00
00:31:55,00
00:33:28,00

B&h
00:02:36,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:02:41,00()
00:02:58,00()
00:03:10,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:03:25,00()
00:03:28,00()
00:03:31,00()

1. depo
00:00:42,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:21,00()

Kolo
00:11:42,00()
00:11:39,00()
00:12:22,00()
00:12:17,00()
00:12:21,00()
00:12:54,00()
00:12:43,00()
00:13:45,00()
00:14:37,00()
00:14:28,00()
00:14:53,00()
00:14:13,00()

2. depo
00:00:41,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:20,00()

2. béh
00:08:22,00()
00:08:22,00()
00:08:56,00()
00:09:09,00()
00:09:45,00()
00:09:39,00()
00:09:22,00()
00:10:38,00()
00:11:05,00()
00:11:02,00()
00:11:23,00()
00:13:04,00()



