

## CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon - Celkově, 27.09.2020

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	2. běh
1	Jelínek Pavel (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:24:03,00	00:02:36,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:11:42,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:08:22,00()
2	Procházka Matěj (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:24:03,00	00:02:36,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:11:39,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:08:22,00()
3	Pozlerová Edita (2007)	CZE	OMT z.s.	00:25:22,00	00:02:48,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:12:22,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:08:56,00()
4	Krátký Marek (2008)	CZE	ArtSport Team	00:25:39,00	00:02:48,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:12:17,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:09:09,00()
5	Ardejt Václav (2007)	CZE	CzechTri K. Team, z.s.	00:26:13,00	00:02:45,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:12:21,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:09:45,00()
6	Němec Robert (2006)	CZE		00:26:38,00	00:02:41,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:12:54,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:09:39,00()
7	Hoffmann Ondřej (2007)	CZE		00:26:39,00	00:02:58,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:12:43,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:09:22,00()
8	Filip Tadeáš (2008)	CZE	PK Pardubice	00:29:05,00	00:03:10,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:13:45,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:10:38,00()
9	Haman Bruno (2006)	CZE		00:30:10,00	00:02:51,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:14:37,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:11:05,00()
10	Krátká Kateřina (2006)	CZE	ArtSport Team	00:30:28,00	00:03:25,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:14:28,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:11:02,00()
11	Friedl Adam (2007)	CZE		00:31:55,00	00:03:28,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:14:53,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:11:23,00()
12	Hlízová Eliška (2005)	CZE		00:33:28,00	00:03:31,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:14:13,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:13:04,00()

Generováno dne 19.04.2026 10:06